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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5779

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, April 2, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jp #07

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) WFC Earthquakes
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

010
011
012
013
014
019
002
020
021
024
003
030
031
034
004
005
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007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Weston Henry

Levi Timm

Andres Cuenca Calvo
David Nixon

Kade Kleiber

Teagan Pleitez

Brian Rhem

Hansell Estrada-Garcia
Hilton Hutches

Owen Griffie

Finn O'Connor

Lionyl Abbey

Landon Edkins
Patrick Wilcox
William Freakley

Yoni Reyes Lucas
Gunnar Bale

Kian Reyes

Lucas Godinez

Chase Christmas

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) WFC Earthquakes

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Pavel Krashutski

011 Pedro Figueiredo
012 Adithya Gangu
014 Sameer Kakar

015 Ryan Hamill

016 Rory Pegram

017 Tyler Merrill

021 Nicolas Muehlbauer
022 Travis Stafford
023 Jayden Pizzella
024 Adrian Ware

025 Krish Pammi Theageeswar
027 Major Graf

030 Quentin Davis

004 Adom Pitsnogle
044 Tyler Howard

005 Harnoor Lobana
007 Camden Roy

077 Savith Srirangam

009 Alexander Simmons

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




